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Cod: 4328

Refrigerated meat grinder with g 32 cm mouth capacity 450 Kg/h

Description

High-performance professional meat grinder. For professional use, it is capable of preparing, at
its best, any type of pulp. The grinding unit can be completely separated from the machine body
for thorough and effective cleaning.

Dimensions
Diametro Bocca 32 mm
Diametro della piastra 6 mm

Dimensioni esterne 520x320x550 mm



Technical data

Frequenza

Giri coclea
Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

50 Hz

120 Rpm
1.85 kW
2.50 hp

450 Kg/h
230V, 400 V
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