

Cod: 4328

Refrigerated meat grinder with ø 32 cm mouth capacity 450 Kg/h



Description

High-performance professional meat grinder. For professional use, it is capable of preparing, at its best, any type of pulp. The grinding unit can be completely separated from the machine body for thorough and effective cleaning.

Dimensions

Diametro Bocca	32 mm
Diametro della piastra	6 mm
Dimensioni esterne	520x320x550 mm

Technical data

Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri coclea	120 Rpm
Potenza Elettrica	1.85 kW
Potenza motore	2.50 hp
Produzione Kg/h	450 Kg/h
Voltaggio	230 V, 400 V